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Price
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Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.49% (0.01)

AUOO0O00ASG2
ASG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Automotive
Stock

253 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.07 AUD (2,455)
2.11 AUD (2,932)
2.07 AUD

2.11 AUD

2.07 AUD

2.06 AUD
2.081769 AUD
231,783
482,518.68

245

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/17
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline Download
b= GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
b= GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza L7
2 Global Equity Ratings o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASG2&ID_NOTATION=173911700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da954bc0b49a91c63a65fe8213777b89e3b50f0f38bc8c052805a15186ccf9d6&idfile=61045&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61045%2F2024-09-17%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=5c789c4f32eb897a9&time=1726867255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db86f3e859c5b58a9aeeedf1bd19fb8a22a777951d650f516b089b44dd1d24dc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f067c5db9b9a7c26&time=1726867255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca10c4709690ab5096a3e51009dbe0f1e4811af172d14848ac28f9666f549d73&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=45db562f1fabcfda9&time=1726867255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a710f70d99ec7415bfd5438d5d2aeb27f24a6e09ad8554d55512dee3d1f6453f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d779e85e414bed0e3&time=1726867255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aee8a4927d00b367d4b85d15e074574ba6437febab917eb95f5b3bb40aae0eb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53c5e32e639daa258&time=1726867255&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/19 08:10:48 5Y
Price
2.07 AUD
Difference (] 0.49% (0.01) | h
n W
General attributes 1 ’J hl \.m
ISIN AUO00000ASG2 oo l’“%/\ 'I"\N w‘i'l’ ‘h‘llb
Symbol ASG ' |
Exchange Australian Securities !
Exchange lH M
Currency AUD 150 o A r‘*’j
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock rﬂh
Market cap 253 EUR i'
(m) 1.00 |
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data 0.50
Bid (Bid size) 2.07 AUD (2,455) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 2.11 AUD (2,932)
Open 2.07 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.11AUD Source: FactSet
Low 2.07 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.06 AUD
VWAP 2.081769 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 231,783 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.07 AUD (379,586)
Trading volume 482,518.68 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.12 AUD (144,897)
Number of trades 245 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.19 AUD (178,335)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.34 AUD (168,473)
YTD High | date 2.77 AUD (2024/04/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 2.77 AUD (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) 2129% -16.53% -13.39% 52 Weeks Low | date 2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)
Perf (abs.) -0.56 -0.41 -0.32
Beta 0.50 0.52 0.38 Arbitrage views
Volatility 28.60 29.48 33.96 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/09/ 08:10 2.07 AUD 0.48 245
Exchange 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173911700

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

autosports grﬂup@

Contact Details
AUTOSPORTS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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